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*K S* STRONGHAND® HANDSCHUHE
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Artikelnummer: 0115
Male:

L:0,75m,B:0,3m, H: 0,27 m
Verpackungseinheit: 1 Paar

Norm: EN 388

Material: Rindspaltleder, naturfarben
GroRRen: 8, 9, 10,5, 11, 12
Canvas-Stulpe

Doppelnaht

Innenhand geflttert

VPE: 120

Groesse
8

9

10,5
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EAN

4025888272932
4025888272949
4025888000054
4025888272956
4025888272963



